
Faculty Name Email    Department / Research Focus / Website 
 
Francine Mezzomo Giotto  fgiotto@nmsu.edu  Animal and Range Sciences: Food Sci Technology 
Eric Scholljegerdes ejs@nmsu.edu  Animal and Range Sciences: Ruminant Nutrition 
Adam Summers  asummers@nmsu.edu Animal and Range Sciences: Reproductive Physiology, Fetal Programming 
 
Holly Brause  hbrause@nmsu.edu  Anthropology: Cultural anthropologist 
Alejandra Marks  amarks@nmsu.edu    Anthropology: Medical Anthopology 
Kathryn Olszowy kolszowy@nmsu.edu  Anthropology: Biomedical anthropologist 
 
Donovan Bailey dbailey@nmsu.edu  Biology: Plant Systematics 
Maria Castillo mcastill@nmsu.edu  Biology: https://nmsucastillolab.github.io 
Alina Corcoran  acor@nmsu.edu  Biology: http://www.corcoranalgaelab.com 
Jennifer Curtiss curtij01@nmsu.edu  Biology: Cell & Developmental Biology 
Katheryn Hanley khanley@nmsu.edu  Biology: https://hanleyviruslab.nmsu.edu/index.html 
Jacob Jaszczak  jaszczak@nmsu.edu  Biology: https://jaszczak.org 
Karen Mabry kmabry@nmsu.edu  Biology: Ecology and Animal Behavior 
Teri Orr  teriorr@nmsu.edu  Biology: https://teriorr.weebly.com 
Adriana Romero Olivares  alro@nmsu.edu  Biology: https://www.fungiloverlab.com 
Elba Serrano serrano@nmsu.edu  Biology: https://sciprofserrano.org/index.html 
Charles Shuster cshuster@nmsu.edu  Biology: Cell & Developmental Biology 
Geoffrey Smith gsmith@nmsu.edu  Biology: Environmental Microbiology 
Graciela A. Unguez gunguez@nmsu.edu  Biology: Neuromuscular and Developmental Neurobiology 
Timothy Wright wright@nmsu.edu  Biology: https://wrightbehaviorlab.org 
Jiannong Xu jxu@nmsu.edu  Biology: Metagenomics of mosquito gut microbiome 
 
Charlotte Gard cgard@nmsu.edu  Business: https://business.nmsu.edu/faculty-research/charolette-c-gard.html 
Soyoung Jeon sjeon@nmsu.edu  Business: Statistics and Operations Research 
Christopher Sroka  csroka@nmsu.edu  Business: App. Stat, and Internat Business: https://business.nmsu.edu/ 
 
Amanda Ashley ashleyak@nmsu.edu  Chem/Biochem: https://chemistry.nmsu.edu/facultyandstaff/amanda-k.-ashley.html 
Scott Folkman  sfolkman@nmsu.edu  Chem/Biochem: https://chemistry.nmsu.edu/ 
Brian Gold  bgold@nmsu.edu  Chem/Biochem: https://www.goldchemistry.com 
Kevin Houston khouston@nmsu.edu  Chem/Biochem: https://khouston.nmsu.edu 
Shelley Lusetti slusetti@nmsu.edu  Chem/Biochem: Bacterial DNA repair mechanisms 
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Patrick Trainor ptrainor@nmsu.edu  Chem/Biochem: https://wordpress.nmsu.edu/ptrainor 
Paulette Vincent-Ruz pvr@nmsu.edu  Chem/Biochem: https://vincentruzlab.com 
Cory Windorff windorff@nmsu.edu  Chem/Biochem: Inorganic Chemistry 
Erik Yukl  etyukl@nmsu.edu  Chem/Biochem: https://wordpress.nmsu.edu/etyukl/ 
 
M. Blake Rafferty  mbraff@nmsu.edu  Communication Disorders: https://cd.nmsu.edu 
Joan Wilson  wilsonj@nmsu.edu  Communication Disorders: Social and Cognit Stimulat Lab 

 
Huiping Cao  hcao@nmsu.edu  Comp Science: https://www.cs.nmsu.edu/~hcao/ 
Bill Hamilton  bilhamil@nmsu.edu  Comp Science: https://www.cs.nmsu.edu/plexlab/people/bill 
Tuan Le  tuanle@nmsu.edu  Comp Science: Data Mining, Machine Learning 
Patty Lopez  pattyl@nmsu.edu  Comp Science: Pedagogical Methods, Accessibility, Computer Science Education 
Joe Song joemsong@nmsu.edu  Comp Science: https://www.cs.nmsu.edu/~joemsong 
 
Cynthia Bejarano cbejaran@nmsu.edu  English: https://camp.nmsu.edu/facultydirectory/aa_cynthia_bejarano.html  
 
Rebecca Creamer creamer@nmsu.edu  Ent Plant Path and Weed Sci: Pests and Diseases 
Soum Sanogo ssanogo@nmsu.edu  Ent Plant Path and Weed Sci: soilborne pathogens.  
Brian Schutte bschutte@nmsu.edu  Ent Plant Path and Weed Sc: https://people.nmsu.edu/schutte/index.html i 

 
Abdessattar Abdelkefi abdu@nmsu.edu  Engineering (Mechanical): https://mae.nmsu.edu/faculty/dr-abdessattar-abdelkefi.html  
Catherine Brewer cbrewer@nmsu.edu  Engineering (Chemical): https://wordpress.nmsu.edu/cbrewer/ 
Jessica Houston jph@nmsu.edu  Engineering (Chemical): https://chme.nmsu.edu/FacultyDirectory/dr.-jessica-p.-houston.html 

Steven Sandoval spsandov@nmsu.edu Electrical Engineering:// https://ece.nmsu.edu/faculty-staff/faculty-staff-overview.html 
Wei Tang  wtang@nmsu.edu  Elect Eng: https://ece.nmsu.edu/faculty-staff/faculty-staff-overview.html 

 
Brian Schutte bschutte@nmsu.edu  Ent Plant Path and Weed Sc: https://people.nmsu.edu/schutte/index.html i 
Rebecca Creamer creamer@nmsu.edu  Ent Plant Path and Weed Sci: Pests and Diseases 
Soum Sanogo ssanogo@nmsu.edu  Ent Plant Path and Weed Sci: soilborne pathogens.  

 
Efren Delgado edelgad@nmsu.edu  Fam and Consumer Science: https://fcs.nmsu.edu/faculty/efren-delgado.html 

Merranda Marin mmarin@nmsu.edu  Fam and Consumer Science:  treatment of Post-Traumatic Stress Disorder  
Sergio Martinez-Monteagudo sergiomm@nmsu.edu Fam and Consumer Science: https://wordpress.nmsu.edu/sergiomm/ 
 
Wiebke Boeing wboeing@nmsu.edu  Fish Wildlife and Conserv. Ecology: https://fwce.nmsu.edu/faculty-staff/wiebke-j-boeing.html 
Fitsum A. Gebreselassie fgebrese@nmsu.edu  Fish Wildlife and Conserv Ecology: Statistical Ecolofy 
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Kelly Jones  kwjones@nmsu.edu  Fish, Wildlife and Conserv.Ecology: https://fwce.nmsu.edu/faculty-staff/kelly-jones.html  
Zachary Klein  zklein@nmsu.edu  Fish, Wildlife and Conserv. Ecology: https://fwce.nmsu.edu/faculty-staff/zachary-klein.html  
Theresa Laverty  tlaverty@nmsu.edu  Fish, Wildlife and Conserv. Ecology: https://fwce.nmsu.edu/faculty-staff/theresa-laverty.html  
 
Christopher Aiken aiken@nmsu.edu  Kinesiology: https://gradschool.nmsu.edu 
Sang-Rok Lee srlee@nmsu.edu  Kinesiology: https://kind.nmsu.edu 
Peter Smoak  psmoak@nmsu.edu  Kinesiology: https://kind.nmsu.edu 
Larissa True  ltrue@nmsu.edu  Kinesiology: https://kind.nmsu.edu 
Hillary Yoder  hyoder@nmsu.edu  Kinesiology: https://kind.nmsu.edu 

 
Kenneth (KC) Carroll kccarr@nmsu.edu  Plant & Env Sci: Biochemistry, Energy, Environment, and Hydrology 
Ivette Guzman ivguzman@nmsu.edu  Plant & Env Sci: Vegetable Physiology and Biochemistry, Nutraceuticals and Functional Foods 
Omar Holguin frholgui@nmsu.edu  Plant & Env Sci: Mass Spectral Analysis of Plant Primary and Secondary Metabolism                
Dennis Lozada dlozada@nmsu.edu   Plant & Env Sci: https://marc.nmsu.edu/facultydirectory/dennis-lozada.html 
Blair Stringam blairs@nmsu.edu  Plant & Env Sci: Automation and control of irrigation systems 
April Ulery aulery@nmsu.edu   Plant & Env Sci: https://marc.nmsu.edu/facultydirectory/april-ulery.html                

 
Marlena Fraune  mfraune@nmsu.edu  Psychology: https://marlenafraune.com 
Michael Hout  mhout@nmsu.edu  Psychology: http://michaelhout.com/ 
James Kroger jkroger@nmsu.edu  Psychology: Neural dynamics, control of attention 
Dominic Simon domsimon@nmsu.edu Psychology: Human learning and memory 
 
Jagdish Khubchandani jagdish@nmsu.edu  Public Health: Public Health 
Dejan Magoc  dmagoc@nmsu.edu  Public Health: Physical Education 
Rebecca Palacios rpalacio@nmsu.edu Public Health: https://publichealth.nmsu.edu/about-us/faculty-directory/faculty/rebecca-palacios.html 

Tamara Stimatze tstimatz@nmsu.edu  Public Health:  Biostatistical Applications in Public Health 
Humairat Rahman  hrahman@nmsu.edu  Public Health: Public Health Sciences 
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